OP \$40.00 2120219

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

c Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM527563

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/01/2019

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SRI TRANG GLOVES (THAILAND) CO., LTD.		04/01/2019	Corporation: THAILAND

NEWLY MERGED ENTITY DATA

Name	Execution Date	Entity Type
Thaikong Public Company Limited	04/01/2019	Public Limited Company: THAILAND

MERGED ENTITY'S NEW NAME (RECEIVING PARTY)

Name:	SRI TRANG GLOVES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
Street Address:	NO. 110 KANJANAVANIT ROAD
Internal Address:	PAHTONG SUB-DISTRICT, HAT YAI DISTRICT
City:	SONGKHLA PROVINCE
State/Country:	THAILAND
Entity Type:	Public Limited Company: THAILAND

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2120219	POLYMED

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8478087238

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 847 808 5500 mail@iphorgan.com

Correspondent Name: Jeannine Rittenhouse lpHorgan Ltd.

Address Line 1: 195 Arlington Heights Road

Address Line 2: Suite 125

Address Line 4: Buffalo Grove, ILLINOIS 60089

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeannine A Rittenhouse
SIGNATURE:	/JAR/

DATE SIGNED:	06/12/2019
Total Attachments: 4	
source=stg cert-0001#page1.tif	
source=stg cert-0001#page2.tif	
source=certified eng#page1.tif	
source=certified eng#page2.tif	



ที่ บธ. 007716

กรมพัฒนาธุรกิจการค้า กระทรวงพาณิชย์

หนังสือรับรอง

ขอรับรองว่าบริษัทนี้ ได้จดทะเบียน เป็นนิดิบุคคลตามกฎหมายว่าด้วยบริษัทมหาชนจำกัด เมื่อวันที่ 1 เมษายน 2562 ทะเบียนเลขที่ 0107562000106 ปรากฏข้อความในรายการตามเอกสารทะเบียนนิดิบุคคล ณ วันออกหนังสือนี้ ดังนี้

- 1. ชื่อบริษัท บริษัท ศรีตรังโกลฟส์ (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (มหาชน)
- 2. กรรมการของบริษัทมี 11 คน ดามรายชื่อดังต่อไปนี้
 - 1. นายไวยวุฒิ สินเจริญกุล
 - 3. นายกิติขัย สินเจริญกูล
 - 5. นางสาวธนวรรณ เสงี่ยมศักดิ์
 - 7. นายเฉีย ซี ปิง
 - 9. นายพันเลิศ หวังศภติลก
 - 11. นางอรลักษณ์ นาดินทร์/

- 2. นายอนันด์ พฤกษานุศักดิ์
- 4. นายวีรสิทธิ์ สินเจริญกุล
- 6. นางสาวจริญญา จิโรจน์กุล
- 8. นายวิทย์นาถ สินเจริญกล
- 10. นายอาศรม อักษรนำ
- ชื่อและจำนวนกรรมการ ซึ่งมีอำนาจลงลายมือชื่อแทนบริษัท คือ กรรมการสองคนลงลายมือชื่อร่วมกันและประทับตราสำคัญของบริษัท ข้อจำกัดอำนาจกรรมการ ไม่มี/
 - ทุน ทุนจดทะเบียน 825,000,000.00 บาท /
 (แปตร้อยยี่สิบหัวล้านบาทถ้วน)
 ทุนชาระแล้วเป็นเงิน 825,000,000.00 บาท /
 (แปดร้อยยี่สิบหัวล้านบาทถ้วน)
 - 5. สำนักงานแห่งใหญ่ ตั้งอยู่เลขที่ 110 ถนนกาญจนวนิช ตำบลพะตง อำเภอหาดใหญ่ จังหวัดสงขลา/

คำเดือน: ผู้ใช้ควรดรวจสอบข้อควรทราบทายหนังสือรับรองฉบับนี้ทุกครั้ง

กรบยังมหาธุรกิจการค้า กระกรวจแก่เมื่อยี Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce.

ins 02 528 7600

Chentine Soonices 808900-1570 www.dbd.go.ih



ที่ บธ. 007716

กรมพัฒนาธุรกิจการด้า กระทรวงพาณีชย์

หนังสือรับรอง

ออกให้ ณ วันที่ 17 เดือน พฤษภาคม พ.ศ. 2562



ข้อควรทราบ ประกอบหนังสือรับรอง ฉบับที่ บุธ. 007716

- กรณีที่เป็นบริษัทจดทะเบียนในดลาดหลักทรัพย์แห่งประเทศไทย กรรมการและผู้บริหารจะต้องมีคุณสมบัติ และไม่มีลักษณะต้องห้ามตามพระราชบัญญัติหลักทรัพย์และตลาดหลักทรัพย์ พ.ศ.2535 โปรดตรวจสอบ รายละเอียดที่สำนักงานคณะกรรมการกำกับหลักทรัพย์และตลาดหลักทรัพย์
- บริษัทนี้เกิดจากการควบเขากันระหว่างบริษัท
 บริษัท ศรีตรังโกลฟส์ (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด เลขทะเบียนเลขที่ 0105532002249
 และ บริษัท ไทยกอง จำกัด (มหาขน) เลขทะเบียนเลขที่ 0107561000421
 เมื่อวันที่ 1 เมษายน 2562
- หนังสือนี้รับรองเฉพาะข้อความที่ห้าง/บริษัทได้น่ามาจตทะเบียนไว้เพื่อผลทางกฎหมายเท่านั้น ข้อเท็จจริงเป็นสิ่งที่ควรหาไว้พิจารณาฐานะ
- 4. นายทะเบียนอาจเพ็กถอนการจดทะเบียน ถ้าปรากฏว่าข้อความอันเป็นสาระสำคัญที่จดทะเบียน ไม่ถูกต้อง หรือเป็นเท็จ



กรมเมื่อมารุธกิจการกำ กระทรวงแทนิยย์ Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce

inc. 92 828 7600

Greative Lerwices Freshu 1570 www.dbd.go.th

-Official Emblem-

No. BorTor. 007716

Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this Company has been registered as a juristic person under the Public Limited Company Law on 1 April 2019 with Registration No. 0107562000106 as appeared in the registration document of the juristic person on the date of issuance of this certificate as follows:

- 1. The name of the Company is "SRI TRANG GLOVES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANYLIMITED".
- 2. The Company has 11 directors whose name are as follows:

(1) Mr. Viyavood Sincharoenkul

(2) Mr. Anan Pruksanusak

(3) Mr. Kitichai Sincharoenkul

(4) Mr. Veerasith Sinchareonkul

(5) Ms. Thanawan Sa-ngiamsak

(6) Ms. Jarinya Jirojkul

(7) Mr. Chia Chee Ping

(8) Mr. Vitanath Sincharoenkul

(9) Mr. Phanlert Wangsuphadilok

(10) Mr. Asom Aksornnam

(11)Mrs. Oralak Nakin

3. Name or number of director(s) who is/are authorized to sign on behalf of the Company is/are as follows:- Two directors jointly sign and affix the Company seal.

Restrictions over the power of directors: -None-

4. Capital: The registered capital is fixed at 825,000,000.00 Baht (Eight Hundred Twenty Five Million Baht Only).

Paid-up capital: 825,000,000.00 Baht (Eight Hundred Twenty Five Million Baht Only).

5. The head office is situated at No. 110, Kanjanavanit Road, Pahtong Sub-district, Hat Yai District, Songkhla Province./

Warning: Users should examine the useful information attached to this Certificate every time.

DBD

Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce "Smile, Transporency, Service Mind" Creative Services

HOTLINE: 1570 www.dbd.go.th

-Official Emblem-

No. BorTor, 007716

Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce

CERTIFICATE

Issued on 17 May 2019

-Signature(Mrs. Suree Khuncharoen)
Registrar
-Official Seal Affixed-

Useful Information: In support of the certificate number BorTor. 007716:

- In the case of a company listed on the Stock Exchange of Thailand, its directors and management are required to be qualified and possess no prohibited characteristic as specified in the Securities and Exchange Act, B.E. 2535 (A.D. 1992). Detailed information is available for verification at the Office of Securities and Exchange Commission.
- This Company was established by the amalgamation between Sri Trang Gloves (Thailand) Company Limited, Registration No. 0105532002249, and Thaikong Public Company Limited, Registration No. 0107561000421 on 1 April 2019.
- 3. This Certificate certified only the statements which the Partnership/Company has brought to register for legal purpose only. Facts should be sought after for its actual standing.
- 4. The Registrar may revoke the registration if the essential contents filed in the registration are found to be incorrect or false.

Certified to be a correct translation TILLEKE & GIBBIRS DYTHRNATIONAL UED., Solichors. Bangkok, Timiland

CHONGDEE NEITHANOMSAK

DBD

Department of Business Development Ministry of Commerce "Smile, Transparency, Service Mind" Creative Services

HOTLINE: 1570 www.dbd.go.th